
Account Name                   :Mr. MOHD  NASIM                                            

								                    			          				

Address                        		   :	 j-14 JUDGES COMPOUND

                               		    								MALKHAN NAGAR

                                         				ALIGARH-202001

                                         				j-14 JUDGES COMPOUND

Date                                    :	12 Jun 2023

Account Number                 :	00000010892402675

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7000 

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	80717107263

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0005555

MICR Code                        :	202002099

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 30 Dec 2022  :	1,51,223.42

 

Account Statement from 30 Dec 2022 to 31 Dec 2022

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

30 Dec
2022

30 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/236437266845/M
YAHYA/SBIN/q48592520@/UP
I-

TRANSFER TO
4694209162096

1,900.00 1,49,323.42

30 Dec
2022

30 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Aligarh
Muslim University
TECH_ALIGARH Payment-

1996993585IGAO
WVSFL9
TRANSFER TO
459

223.60 1,49,099.82


